Jun 27 2024 (15:02) India Rail Info

Gorakhpur - Chandigarh Special Fare Summer Special/04517 - Exp - NR
BST/Basti to GD/Gonda Junction
1h 31m - 88 km - 0 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 22:05 4 |1 0 68 |84 [NER
2 (BST |Basti 23:01 23:04 3m (0 |1 63 |58 (91 |[NER
3 |GD Gonda Junction 00:35 00:40 5m |1 |2 152 |51 |105 [NER
4 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 03:00 03:10 10m (0 |2 (270 (61 [124 [NR
5 |BE Bareilly Junction 07:00 07:02 2m |3 |2 |504 |55 |169 [NR
6 MB Moradabad Junction 08:40 08:48 8m [0 |2 595 (61 |193 |NR
7 SRE Saharanpur Junction 11:57 12:07 10m |5,6 |2 788 (67 |275 [NR
8 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 13:20 13:25 5m (2 |2 869 (60 |273 |NR
9 |CDG |Chandigarh junction 14:10 0 |12 (914 |- 331 [NR

Jun 27 2024 (15:02) https://indiarailinfo.com




